Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2016

English
BA English
BA English Education
MA English

Fine & Performing Arts
BA Art
BM Music
MMus Music

General Studies
BGS General Studies

History & Political Science
BA History
BA Political Science

270
143
100

27

497
339
140

18

574
574

342
124
84

BA Social Studies Education
MA History

Languages & Communication
BA Communication
BA Spanish

MA Organizational Communications

Psychology
BA Psychology
MA Psychology

Sociology & Criminal Justice
BA Criminal Justice
BA Sociology
MS Applied Sociology

101
33
338
295
22
21

528
495
33

538
439
77
22

2016

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2016 (continued)

Accounting & Finance
BS Accounting
BS Finance

Management & Business Administration
BBA Business Administration
BA Management

Marketing & Supply Chain Management
BA Marketing
BS Supply Chain Management

MBA Business Administration

Undecided

538
390
148

855
417
438
315
276

39

929

2,891

Educational Leadership & Technology 123
M.ED Educational Leadership 49
Ed.D Educational Leadership 74

Teaching & Learning 789
BS Early Childhood Education 282
BS Elementary Education 282

BS Elementary Education & Special Education 58

BS Middle School Education 106
BS Middle School Education & Special Education 12

M.Ed Curriculum & Instruction 18
M.Ed Special Education 21
MAT Special Education: Early Interventionist 6
MAT Elementary Education 4

Source: IR Extract Files

2016



Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2016 (continued)

2016

Other 97 BS Sport Management

Add-on Certification 46 MA Health & Kinesiology

Alternate Certification 41

Lions Connected 3 | Nursing 1,550
BS Nursin 1,378

Masters Plus 30 7 MSN Nursging 125
DNP Nursing 35
PMC Family Nurse Practioner 2

Health & Human Sciences 803 PMgfrsidﬁztcrtliconMefmal Health 10

BS Communication Sciences & Disorders 152

BS Family & Consumer Sciences 184

BS Health Systems Management 78

BS Social Work 248

M.Ed Counselor Education 85 Bioloical Sci

MS Communication Sciences & Disorders 56 10’0gical Sciences 809
BS Biology 781

Kinesiology & Health Studies 1,057 MS Biology 28

BS Athletic Trainin 145 . .

BS Health & Physigﬂ Education 8G | Chemistry & Physics 161

BS Health Education & Promotion 55 BS Cherplstry 110

BS Kinesiology 625 BS Physics 51

Source: IR Extract Files



Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2016 (continued)
Computer Science & Industrial Technology 1,199

2016

AAS Industrial Technology 89
BS Computer Science 322
BS Engineering Technology 314
BS Industrial Technology 205
BS Information Technology 122
BS Occupational Health, Safety & Environment 147
Mathematics 57
BS Mathematics 57

Note: Secondary Education majors are counted in the

MS Integrated Science & Technology 16 department of the major, but in the College of

Education.

Source: IR Extract Files



